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132.01.2000

132.01.1000 (WITH GEAR)

Components

kcase

OEM 013

| 9115058042 1325489
- 1698680

wo B

=S 1698685
3094622

132.01.1230 |Cylinder Lower Head

| CEM o |

1698680

|
9115057322
9111457372

1317201
1698678

Cylinder Bore

Stroke

Swept Volume

Air Inlet Port Size

Air Delivery Port Size
Number of Cylinders
Through Drive
Unloader Port Size
Water Or Air Cooled
Water Inlet Port Size

Water Delivery Port Size

@85

62 mm
704 cc
M26x1.5
M26x1.5
2

Yes

w
M16x1.5
M16x1.5

Water Cooled Valve Plate Yes

9115056914

Y

132.01.1000 Compressor (Twin Cylinder)

Application: F10 /F12/F16 / FL7 / FL10 / NL12 / FM10

132.01.1200 |Cylinder Head 132.01.1220 |Cylinder Upper Head
OEM OE ' 0EM 0 |

1698685

132.01.1400 |Connecting Rod Crankshaft
OEM 0OE OEM QF

1698670

0E
697888

OEM oF OEM OF OEM '
9115056644 1698674 8952510202
3094836

102.01.1580 |Nut For Crankshaft

G| =~ OEM {a]3
464642 «— E/ 9115016242 1283781
1315273 OO 1698686
1698672
1698672
464642

132.01.1700-@85.00 mm
132.01.1710-@85.25 mm
132.01.1720-@85.50 mm
132.01.1730-@85.75 mm
! \ 132.01.1740-@86.00 mm

D,

132.01.1800-@85.00 mm
132.01.1810-@85.25 mm
132.01.1820-@85.50 mm
132.01.1830-@85.75 mm
132.01.1840-@86.00 mm

OEM

9115019202
9118019202

All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbels and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.

1698671

132.01.1700 |Piston With Rings (STD) 132.01.1800 |Piston Ring Kit (STD)

Ok

3094621
0011311111
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132.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 132.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 132.01.2320] Repair Kit
OEM fal3 OEM o]3 OEM OE

132.01.1280 Head Repair Kit 132.01.2100 Gasket & Sealing Kit 132.01. 2200

m
QQ 33 @® ee 00

9115050012 85104629
‘lllllllll llllllll'

470775
478777

"

O

®e0 00
®e0 00

1

9115010514
9115055002
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1341792
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All original equipment manufacturers names, numbers, symbols and descriptiens used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.
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